• Small size, light weight   1A ( SPSTNO )   1C ( SPDT( B-M ))
• Low coil consumption   2A ( DPSTNO )   2C ( DPDT ( B-M ))
• Switching capacity up to 20 A   AgNi AgSnO2
• PC board mounting   1A, 1C : 10 A, 16 A / 250 VAC, 30 VDC
•    ( rushing current 80A )
  2 A, 2 C ( 0.41 W ) : 8 A / 250 VAC, 30 VDC
    8A, 10 A / 277 VAC
  480 W  5600 VAC 2C : 2 x 150 W  2 x 1800 VA

-
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Serie -
Sheet No. 6 from 7
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 31.08.2015
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Part No.: P12007
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
Coil rated
voltage
Enclosure RoHS Packing
Contact
rating
Nominal
Pole-
distance
- R TU
General Purpose Relays
005 1 1
1 = 1A /A =  0.25 W
RoHs
EDCON 1 = Sealed
A
2 = 1A /
1
1 =
Type006 =  6 V-Serie
P12007
B =  0.41 W
C =  0.72 W
Contact
arrangement
A
A = 1A
B = 1C3.5 mm
2 =
005 =  5 V
Tube Packing
A = AgNi
B = AgSnO2
N = non
R = RoHs
1C (10A)
2 = Dust
012 = 12 V Packagecove
C = 2A
5.0 mm
TY = Tray
060 = 60 V
D = 2C
024 = 24 V
048 = 48 V
110 = 110 V
2C (8A)
3 = 2A /
TU =
Contact
Material
A
009 =  9 V
1C (16A)
Lead Free Solder
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
email: info@edcon-components.comwww.edcon-components.com
7 from 7Sheet No. JamyFINISHSchumiAPPD:
DRW:
P12007Part No.: